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Lenovo ThinkCentre A50 MiniTower

35 ooy,

Mapka:

Mopen:

CraTtyc:

KyTtusa Buna:
Mpouecop:
Mpouecop yecToTa:
MameT 0Gem:
MameT THMN:

HDD ob6em:

HDD cTtaHpapT:

ONTUYHO YCTPOMUCTBO:

ApT. Ne 80062052

Lenovo
ThinkCentre A50
Grade A
MiniTower
Intel Celeron D
2800Mhz

1GB

DDR2

80GB

SATA

DVD



